Benjamin Caron

Director

Represented by:
Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE  PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2025 Night Always Comes
(Director)

2023 Sharper (Director)

TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2022 Andor (Director)

2020 The Crown 4 (Director &
Executive Producer)

2019 The Crown 3 (Director and
Executive Producer)

2017 The Crown 2 (Director)

2016 Sherlock 4 (Director)

2016 The Crown (Director)

2015 The Winter's Tale (Director)

COMPANY

Square Eyed Pictures / Aluna
Entertainment / Netflix

A24 / Apple

COMPANY

Lucasfilm / Disney +

Left Bank Pictures / Netflix

Left Bank Pictures / Netflix

Left Bank Pictures / Netlfix

Hartswood Films / BBC 1

Left Bank Pictures / Netflix

PROJECT DETAILS

Starring Vanessa Kirby
Written by Sarah Conradt and Willy Vlautin

Starring Julianne Moore, Sebastian Stan, Justice Smith,
Briana Middleton, and John Lithgow.

PROJECT DETAILS

Created by Tony Gilroy

2 x 60min (Eps 1 & 3)

4 x 60min (Eps 1,2,3 &4)

3 x 60min (Eps 4,7 & 10)

1 x90min

2 x 60min (Eps 7 & 9)

Kenneth Branagh Theatre Company / Fiery Angel /  Live cinema broadcast

Picture House Entertainment

Starred Sir Kenneth Branagh
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2015

2014

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2009

2007

2006

AWARDS

DATE

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

Wallander 4 (Director)

Alt (Director)

Tommy Cooper: Not Like That,
Like This

My Mad Fat Diary (Director)

Beaver Falls (Director)

Skins 6 (Director)

Scott And Bailey (Director)

Derren Brown: Enigma (Director)

Derren Brown: An Evening of
Wonders (Director)

Derren Brown: Trick or Treat

Derren Brown: The Heist
(Director)

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

BAFTA TV Awards

Golden Globes

AFl Awards

AFl Awards

BAFTA TV Awards

Primetime Emmy Awards

Primetime Emmy Awards

Golden Globes

AFI Awards

Left Bank Pictures / BBC 1

Mammoth Screen / E4

Left Bank Pictures / ITV 1

Tiger Aspect / E4

Company Pictures / E4

Company Pictures / E4

Red Productions / ITV 1

Objective Productions / C4

Objective Productions / C4

Objective Productions / ITV

Objective Productions / ITV

COMPANY

3 x 60min
Starred Sir Kenneth Branagh

Exec. Andy Harries, Rebecca Eaton, Anni
Faurby Fernandez and Daniel Gylling

Prod. Toby Welch

Exec. Damien Timmer

Nominated BAFTA Best Supporting Actor

3 x 60min

Nominated: Best Director (The Crown Series 4)

Winner: Best Drama Series (The Crown Series 4)

Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN Series 4)

Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN Series 3)

Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 3)

Nominated: Outstanding Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 3)

Nominated: Outstanding Directing for an episode "Aberfan" (THE CROWN Series 3)

Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 3)

Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN Series 2)



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2014

2012

2012

2007

2006

BAFTA TV Awards

Primetime Emmy Awards

Golden Globes

AFl Awards

BAFTA TV Awards

Primetime Emmy Awards

Golden Globes Awards

Royal Television Society

Royal Television Society Award

BAFTA TV Awards

BAFTA TV Awards

Royal Television Award

Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 2)

Nominated: Outstanding Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 2)

Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 2)

Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN)

Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN)

Nominated: Outstanding Drama Series (THE CROWN)

Won Best Drama Series (THE CROWN)

Nominated for Best Drama Series (MY MAD FAT DIARY)

Nominated for Best Director Drama (SKINS)

Nominated for Best Drama Series (SCOTT & BAILEY)

Nominated for Lew Grade Award (DERREN BROWN: THE HEIST)

Nominated for Best Entertainment (DERREN BROWN: THE HEIST)



