

Benjamin Caron

Director

Represented by:

Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	Night Always Comes (Director)	Square Eyed Pictures / Aluna Entertainment / Netflix	Starring Vanessa Kirby Written by Sarah Conrardt and Willy Vlautin
2023	Sharper (Director)	A24 / Apple	Starring Julianne Moore, Sebastian Stan, Justice Smith, Briana Middleton, and John Lithgow.

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	Andor (Director)	Lucasfilm / Disney +	Created by Tony Gilroy
2020	The Crown 4 (Director & Executive Producer)	Left Bank Pictures / Netflix	2 x 60min (Eps 1 & 3)
2019	The Crown 3 (Director and Executive Producer)	Left Bank Pictures / Netflix	4 x 60min (Eps 1, 2, 3 & 4)
2017	The Crown 2 (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / Netflix	3 x 60min (Eps 4, 7 & 10)
2016	Sherlock 4 (Director)	Hartswood Films / BBC 1	1 x 90min
2016	The Crown (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / Netflix	2 x 60min (Eps 7 & 9)
2015	The Winter's Tale (Director)	Kenneth Branagh Theatre Company / Fiery Angel / Picture House Entertainment	Live cinema broadcast Starred Sir Kenneth Branagh

2015	Wallander 4 (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / BBC 1	3 x 60min
			Starred Sir Kenneth Branagh
			Exec. Andy Harries, Rebecca Eaton, Anni Faurby Fernandez and Daniel Gylling
2014	Alt (Director)	Mammoth Screen / E4	Prod. Toby Welch
			Exec. Damien Timmer
2014	Tommy Cooper: Not Like That, Like This	Left Bank Pictures / ITV 1	Nominated BAFTA Best Supporting Actor
2013	My Mad Fat Diary (Director)	Tiger Aspect / E4	
2012	Beaver Falls (Director)	Company Pictures / E4	
2012	Skins 6 (Director)	Company Pictures / E4	3 x 60min
2011	Scott And Bailey (Director)	Red Productions / ITV 1	
2011	Derren Brown: Enigma (Director)	Objective Productions / C4	
2009	Derren Brown: An Evening of Wonders (Director)	Objective Productions / C4	
2007	Derren Brown: Trick or Treat	Objective Productions / ITV	
2006	Derren Brown: The Heist (Director)	Objective Productions / ITV	

AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2021	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated: Best Director (The Crown Series 4)
2021	Golden Globes	Winner: Best Drama Series (The Crown Series 4)
2021	AFI Awards	Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN Series 4)
2020	AFI Awards	Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN Series 3)
2020	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 3)
2020	Primetime Emmy Awards	Nominated: Outstanding Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 3)
2020	Primetime Emmy Awards	Nominated: Outstanding Directing for an episode "Aberfan" (THE CROWN Series 3)
2020	Golden Globes	Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 3)
2018	AFI Awards	Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN Series 2)

2018	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 2)
2018	Primetime Emmy Awards	Nominated: Outstanding Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 2)
2018	Golden Globes	Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN Series 2)
2017	AFI Awards	Winner: TV Programme Of The Year (THE CROWN)
2017	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated: Best Drama Series (THE CROWN)
2017	Primetime Emmy Awards	Nominated: Outstanding Drama Series (THE CROWN)
2017	Golden Globes Awards	Won Best Drama Series (THE CROWN)
2014	Royal Television Society	Nominated for Best Drama Series (MY MAD FAT DIARY)
2012	Royal Television Society Award	Nominated for Best Director Drama (SKINS)
2012	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated for Best Drama Series (SCOTT & BAILEY)
2007	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated for Lew Grade Award (DERREN BROWN: THE HEIST)
2006	Royal Television Award	Nominated for Best Entertainment (DERREN BROWN: THE HEIST)